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Rank Name Country Q.Time

1 Billard Jessica FRA 36,964
2 Derisbourg Tiffany FRA 35,657
3 Duchemin Elisabeth FRA 35,960
4 Corcinos Elodie FRA 37,328
5 Amand Lucie FRA 39,362
6 Oudot Perrine FRA 37,235
7 Daries Jenciane FRA 38,928
8 Conan Maëliss FRA 37,451
9 Kerbrat Caroline FRA 39,954
10 Guertin Joana FRA 41,435

Rank Name Country Q.Time

1 Grangon Lily FRA 38,620
2 Dexheimer Loïs FRA 40,597
3 Bouquet Alix FRA 40,908
4 Bellanger Lou FRA 41,002
5 Machicotte Laura FRA 38,365
6 VanDer Meulen Marine FRA 41,262
7 Grall Justine FRA 41,031
8 Bersoult Julie FRA 43,068
9 Salmon Clémence FRA 43,884
10 Zerrouki Mina FRA 45,548

Resultats Femmes

Resultats Benjamines Femmes



SF1 Rank
1 Machicotte Laura FRA 4
4 Bouquet Alix FRA 2
5 Bellanger Lou FRA 1
8 Bersoult Julie FRA 3
SF2 Rank
2 Grangon Lily FRA 1
3 Dexheimer Loïs FRA 2
6 Grall Justine FRA 4
7 VanDer Meulen Marine FRA 3

Final Rank
SF1#1 Bellanger Lou FRA 4
SF2#1 Grangon Lily FRA 1
SF2#2 Dexheimer Loïs FRA 2
SF1#2 Bouquet Alix FRA 3
Co-Final Rank
SF1#3 Bersoult Julie FRA 4
SF2#3 VanDer Meulen Marine FRA 2
SF2#4 Grall Justine FRA 3
SF1#4 Machicotte Laura FRA 1

Demi Finales Benjamines

Finales Benjamines



SF1 Rank
1 Derisbourg Tiffany FRA 1
4 Oudot Perrine FRA 3
5 Corcinos Elodie FRA 2
8 Amand Lucie FRA 4
SF2 Rank
2 Duchemin Elisabeth FRA 2
3 Billard Jessica FRA 1
6 Conan Maëliss FRA 4
7 Daries Jenciane FRA 3

Final Rank
SF1#1 Derisbourg Tiffany FRA 2
SF2#1 Billard Jessica FRA 1
SF2#2 Duchemin Elisabeth FRA 3
SF1#2 Corcinos Elodie FRA 4
Co-Final Rank
SF1#3 Oudot Perrine FRA 2
SF2#3 Daries Jenciane FRA 3
SF2#4 Conan Maëliss FRA 4
SF1#4 Amand Lucie FRA 1

Finales Femmes

Demi Finales Femmes


